JBCG ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED

1202, Ocean View, Union Park, Opp. Hotel Pali Hill, Khar (West), Mumbai, 400052 CIN-U74999MH2016PTC287730, Email ID: jbcgadvisoryservices@gmail.com

14th July, 2020

To,NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIABSE LIMITED,LTD.PHIROZE JEEJEEBHOY TOWERSEXCHANGE PLAZA, C-1, BLOCK G,DALAL STREETBANDRA KURLA COMPLEX,MUMBAI - 400 001BANDRA (E), MUMBAI - 400 051

Dear Sir,

Re.: Reporting under regulation 31(1) & 31(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.

With reference to the above, please find enclosed the reporting of the transaction covered under regulation 31(1) & 31(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 setting out details of creation of pledge of equity shares held in Centrum Capital Limited.

Request you to please take note of the same.

Yours truly,

For JBCG Advisory Services Private Limited

Authorised Signatory

Encl.: as above

JBCG ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 1202, Ocean View, Union Park, Opp. Hotel Pali Hill, Khar (West), Mumbai, 400052 CIN-U74999MH2016PTC287730, Email ID: jbcgadvisoryservices@gmail.com

14th July, 2020

To, Centrum

Centrum Capital Limited Bombay Mutual Bldg., 2nd Floor, Dr. D.N. Road, Fort, Mumbai, 400001

Dear Sir,

Re.: Reporting under regulation 31(1) & 31(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.

With reference to the above, please find enclosed the reporting of the transaction covered under regulation 31(1) & 31(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeover) Regulations, 2011 setting out details of creation of pledge of equity shares held in Centrum Capital Limited.

Request you to please take note of the same.

Yours truly,

For JBCG Advisory Services Private Limited

Authorised Signatory

Encl.: as above

Format for disclosure by the Promoter(s) to the stock exchanges and to the Target Company for encumbrance of shares / invocation of encumbrance/ release of encumbrance, in terms of Regulation 31(1) and 31(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Name of the Target Company(TC)					Centrum Capital Limited								
Names of the Stock Exchanges where the shares of the target					BSE & NSE Limited								
Date of reporting					14.07.2020								
Name of the promoter or PAC on whose shares encumbrance has been created/released/invoked					JBCG ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED								
L Details of the o	creation/invocation	on/release o	of encumbrance	2									
Name of the promoter (s) or PACs with him	Promoter holding in the target company (1)		Promoter holding already encumbered (2)		Details of events pertaining to encumbrance (3)							Post event holding of encumbered shares {creation [(2)+(3)] / release [(2)-(3)] / invocation (2)-(3)]]	
	shares	% of total share capital	No. of shares	% of total share capital	event (creation / release / invocation)	Date of creation/ release/ invocation of encumbrance	Type of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/ non disposal undertaking/ others)	Reasons for encumbrance	No. of shares	capital		shares	% of total share capital
JBCG ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	2,09,38,537	5.03	2,00,00,000	4.81	creation	10.07.2020	Pledge	Third Party Pledge	6,00,000	0.14	ADITYA BIRLA FINANCE LIMITED	2,06,00,000	4.95

Signature of the Authorised Signatory Place: Mumbai Date: 14.07.2020